GP60A
Note: Specification is subject to change without notice.
Long Range RFID Readers (GP60, GP90)
The GP60A and GP90A are extended range
125kHz RFID readers. available in common
interface formats including RS232, Wiegand,

   PS90A-00E AC 230V power supply
   PS90A-00U AC 120V power supply
Ordering Information
RFID Cards & Tags
CFR01 - 86 x 55 x 0.8mm ISO card
CFR03 - 86 x 55 x 2mm Clamshell card
TAG52 - Diameter 52mm x 8mm
TAG50 - Diameter 50mm x 2mm
TAG25 - Diameter 25mm x 4mm
TAG22 - Diameter 22mm x 4mm
TAG25K - Keyfob/Tag 31 x 41 x 5mm
TAG20K - Keyfob/Tag 30 x 45.2 x 5.1mm
•  Wide voltage range
•  Potted for environmental protection
•  Internal relay
•  Weather resistant
•  Externally programmable interface
Features
CFR01
CFR03
TAG50 TAG52
TAG20KD
TAG20KG
TAG25K
TAG25 TAG22
GP90A